Platz
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DOK

784
Z35
/86
Z91
47
Z87
Z11
Z73
245
Z83
Z05
Z53
Z24
Z36
Z25
Z21
260
Z90
Z61
794
Z85
Z08
Z06
746
Z19
202
Z54
Z51
Z74
Z41
/88
Z93
Z15
792

oV
Celle
Hildesheim
Frankfurt/O.
Collmberg
Gottingen
Schwerin
Koblenz
Cuxhaven
Essen
Erfurt
Frankfurt/M.
Oldenburg
Osteland
Osnabriick
Kassel
Darmstadt
Coesfeld
Suhl
Ansbach
Havelland
Magdeburg
Hannover
Freiburg
Goppingen
Saarbriicken
Bremen
Wiesbaden
Bamberg
Bad Kreuznach
Bielefeld
Gera
Siegerland
Nirnberg
Hochsauerland

Festpunkte
95
90
90
90
88
95
86
88
95
90
86
95
90
90
84
77
95
95
90
88
90
88
88
86
88
88
90
84
95
86
95
95
88
95

Diplome
29.04.2014
100
0
0
500
100

100

o
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Runden
6763
6704
4988
2016
3773
3991
2838
2903
1827
827
870
1533
1540
1592
340
0
779
291
681
267
828
0
821
261
819
0
0
867
845
792

288
180
576

Stand: 30.06.2014

Runden-
leitung
157
232
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Kontest 1-6
2489
1108
378
1566
334
144
1087
764
433
1500
1379
452

0
0
1201
1508
685
786
567
957
349
975
308
752
168
930
874

639
312
420

ATa
555
989
259
862
194
277
168

o
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Fuchsjagd Mobilw.
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Total
10.064
9.033
5.625
4.944
4513
4.412
4.093
3.810
2.749
2.327
2.249
1.985
1.694
1.592
1.541
1.508
1.464
1.266
1.248
1.224
1.177
1.158
1.129
1.013
987
930
874
867
845
817
639
600
600
576

Aktivitatsmonat
Ja
Ja

Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja



Platz DOK
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

222
207
Z52
266
240
Z76
Z13
227
Z30
Z49
Z18
728
265
Z10
Z33
Z38
748
Z62
Z20

ov
Neustadt
Hamburg
Wiirzburg
Freudenstadt
Duisburg
Landshut
Minchen
Harburg
Augsburg
Ravensburg
Friedrichshafen
Lohbriigge
Norddeich
Kiel
GieBen
Hagen
Rottweil
Fulda
Berlin

Festpunkte
90
84
90
95
95
90
86
86
86

100
100
95
90
90
95
95
90
90
86

Diplome
29.04.2014
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Runden
564
430
549

Stand: 30.06.2014

Runden-
leitung
0
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Kontest 1-6
0
128
0
500
432
362
0
345
342
341
314
294
0
0
0
140
133

A

QOO OO OO0 O0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0ODODOODOOO

a

Fuchsjagd Mobilw.
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Total
564
558
549
500
432
362
351
345
342
341
314
294
273
273
192
140
133

91
87

Aktivitatsmonat

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja



